P
R
O
D
U
C
T
 I

3) Stationary position of the cable.
4) Flexible position of the cable.
type code
Multiturn, solid shaft
Mechanical design
S 1 Servo flange, 6 x 10 mm (via flange adaptor)
S 4 Face mount flange, 10 x 19 mm
Q 4 Square flange, 10 x 19 mm  (via flange adaptor)
Electrical interface
A 4.5 … 32V, SSI, gray
P 4.5 … 32V, SSI, gray, programmable
l 4.5 … 32V, SSI, gray, Incremental Htl
t 4.5 … 32V, SSI, gray, Incremental ttl
r 4.5 … 32V, SSI, gray, Incremental programmable
K 4.5 … 32V, SSI, gray, Sin/cos 1,024 periods
S 4.5 … 32V, SSI, gray, programmable, Sin/cos 1.024 periods
connection type
c Male connector M12, 8-pin oder 12-pin, radial
K cable, 8-wire or 12-wire, radial 1.5 m
l cable, 8-wire or 12-wire, radial 3 m
M cable, 8-wire or 12-wire, radial 5 m
resolution
Pulses per revolution
A F M 6 0 I  -
A
B
C
D
E
F
H
I
J
K
L
M
N
O
P
Q
R
S
T
 E n c o d E r s  a n d  i n c l i n a t i o n  s E n s o r s  |  s i c K8020315/2016-09-14
Subject to change without notice
7
AbSolute encoderS aFs/aFM60 inox
Singleturn, solid shaft
Mechanical design
S 1 Servo flange, 6 x 10 mm (via flange adaptor)
S 4 Face mount flange, 10 x 19 mm
Q 4 Square flange, 10 x 19 mm  (via flange adaptor)
Electrical interface
A 4.5 … 32V, SSI, gray
P 4.5 … 32V, SSI, gray, programmable
connection type
c Male connector M12, 8-pin, radial
K cable, 8-wire, radial 1.5 m
l cable, 8-wire, radial 3 m
M cable, 8-wire, radial 5 m
resolution
Pulses per revolution
A F S 6 0 I  -
Multiturn, blind hollow shaft
Mechanical design
b blind hollow shaft 8 mm
c blind hollow shaft 3/8”
d blind hollow shaft 10 mm
e blind hollow shaft 12 mm
F blind hollow shaft 1/2” mm
G blind hollow shaft 14 mm
H blind hollow shaft 15 mm
Electrical interface